Rate Review Committee

Updated March 7 2005
	Members 
	Representing
	Phone
	Fax and e-mail

	Rod Park, Chair
	
	503-797-1547
	503-797-1793

parkr@metro.dst.or.us 

	Mike Miller
	Business-related Financial Experience
	503-665-2424
	503-666-0917

mike@greshamsanitary.com

	Mike Leichner 
	Solid Waste Haulers
	503-625-6177
	503-625-6179

mike@pridedisposal.com

	Ray Phelps
	Solid Waste Haulers
	503-570-0626
	503-570-0523

ray.phelps@awin.com

	Matt Korot
	Person Involved in a Local Recycling or Waste Reduction Program
	503-618-2624
	503-661-5927

matt.korot@ci.gresham.or.us

	Michelle Poyourow
	Citizen Ratepayer
	503 232-2427
	michellep@ppcpdx.org 

	Paul Matthews
	Experience in Establishing Rates
	503 525-0548 (105)
	503 525-0385 

pmatthews@iug.com 
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